Beennr
BO1
B02
B03
B04
B05
B06
BO7
B08
B09
B10
B11
B12
B13
B14
B15
B16
B17
B18
B19
B20
B21
B22
B23
B24
B25
B26
B27
B28
B30
B31
B32
B33
B34
B35
B36
B37
B38
B39
B40
B41
B42
B43
B45
B47
B48
B49
B50
B52
B53
B54
B55

Voorn
Maarten
Sjors
Mark
Jochem
Bjorn
Cristian
Kars
Auke
Rick
Cas
Luuk
Emiel
Koen
Claudio
Carlo
Tijs
Remon
Henriek
Martijn
Brian
Niels
Leon
Aleid
Jasper
Elwin
Tim
Gerwin
Jelmer
Roy
Gerco
Sjaak
René
Ronald
Teunis
Richard
Jan Marten
Leendert
Laurent
Rico
Mikhail
Daniel
Maico
Bart
Sjors
Rik
Luis
Thijs
Joerec
Jeroen
Jens
Paul

Achtern
van der Salm
van der Meer
van der Hulst
Uytdehaage
Bakker
Sartorato
Jansman
van der Graaf
Schipper
van Trierum
Loohuis

de Groot
Klinkhamer
Sandoval
Polese

van der Steen
Vos

van Milligen
de Groot
Geronazzo
Overvoorde
van Alstede
Klompmaker
van Mierle
Hulsink
Kieftenburg
Smit
Looijesteijn
Mulder

van de Beek
Schipper
Pruijsen
Haasjes
Westerbroek
Boef
Verbree
Benjert
Janse

van Damme
Boyarskiy
Niero

Voets
Hoolwerf
Spaargaren
Qualm

Veen

Smets
Cijsouw
Janissen
Zwitser
Montauban

Plaats
Zoeterwoude
Boskoop
Voorhout
Blaricum
Wijnjewoude
Italié
Hellendoorn
Berltsum
Heerenveen
Heemstede
Haaksbergen
Zwolle
Alkmaar
CHILI

Italié

Baarn
Staphorst
Hierden
Waverveen
Italié
Delfgauw
Enschede
Oosterwolde
Nijmegen
Lemelerveld
Hoorn
Staphorst
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Oldebroek
Medemblik

Sprang-Capelle

Staphorst
Uddel
Reeuwijk
Groningen
Goudswaard
Yerseke
Yerseke
Rusland
Italié

Huizen
Eemdijk
Kudelstaart
Wassenaar
Duivendrecht
Vlaardingen
Oostburg
Haarlem
Elspeet
Amsterdam



B56
B57
B59
B60
B61
B62
B63
B64
B65
B66
B67
B68
B69
B70
B71
B72
B73
B75
B76
B77
B78
B80
B81
B82
B83
B84
B85
B87
B88
B89
B9O
B91
B92
B93
B94
B95
B96
B97
B98
B99

Gijs
Harmen
Jasper
Wop
Kay
Kevin
Robbert
Luuc
Stan
Engbert
Barry
Charly
Gerard
Anton
Roy
Jesse
André
Christiaan
Christiaan
Mark
Piter
Niels
Ruud
Simon
Max
Roel
Patrick
Mitchel
Dennis
Derk Abel
Ruud
Roy
Adriaan
Marco
Hugo
Arjan
Jos
Tossa
Kevin
Erben

Verduijn
Benjert
Bovenhuis
van Cappelle
Schipper
Floris
Mekelenkamp
Bugter

van den Berg
de Vegt

de Vries
Landman
Nijgh
Ketellapper
van Es
Vriend

Los

Grigoleit
Hoekstra
van der Harst
Kool
Immerzeel
Slagter
Borsen

van Boxel
van der Stelt
Reinders
Zijp
Wennemars
Beckeringh
van Egmond
Frinking
Janssen
Hagedoorn
Heijnen
Kramer
Bouw
Heesen
Hoekstra
Wennemars

Terheijden
Goudswaard
Staphorst
Utrecht
Heerenveen
Wormer
Almkerk
Arnhem
Amsterdam
Ureterp
Gasselte
Amsterdam
Noordwijkerhout
Rottum
Alphen a/d Rijn
Hoogkarspel
Westbroek
Amsterdam
Leidschendam
Amsterdam
Sneek

Wilnis
Lutjebroek
Blaricum
Amsterdam
Genderen
Enschede
Akersloot
Eelde
Amstelveen
Uitgeest
Egmond-Binnen
Diepenveen
Een

Boxmeer
Sneek
Bovensmilde
Deventer
Bovensmilde
Dalfsen



Sponsor
Marino Schaatsers

Groenehartsport.nl

Team Skate4AIR

Adviesburo Harry de Wolff

Gruppo Cosmo-iSkate

Team Stouwdam.nl

Kuipers Woudsend-Doumastaal Sneek
Team Hulp voor Hulpverleners

Haven Amsterdam/SKITS

Team Stouwdam.nl

Team Bauerfeind

Team Sponsorkleding.nl
Gruppo Cosmo-iSkate

Team Ormer ICT/A. de Jong Groep
AB Vakwerk

Bert Franken/Unica/Modiforce
ACE Team

Gruppo Cosmo-iSkate
Groenehartsport.nl

Team Stouwdam.nl

Van den Hoogen Tegels & Sanitair Natuursteen
Pine ICT

Team Skate4AIR

AB Vakwerk

Adviesburo Harry de Wolff
Bert Franken/Unica/Modiforce
Team Van Werven

Bouw & Techniek

Team Sponsorkleding.nl

Team Hulp voor Hulpverleners
Bert Franken/Unica/Modiforce

Schaatsteam Yerseke
Schaatsteam Yerseke
Schaatsteam Yerseke

AB Vakwerk

Gruppo Cosmo-iSkate

SKITS

Team Ormer ICT/A. de Jong Groep
Team Bauerfeind
Groenehartsport.nl

ACE Team

Team Sport 2000 Stehmann

Team Ormer ICT/A. de Jong Groep
SKITS

Team Ormer ICT/A. de Jong Groep
SKITS



Team Sponsorkleding.nl

Okay Fashion & Jeans

Team Skate4AIR

Team Hulp voor Hulpverleners

ACE Team

Team Sport 2000 Stehmann

Van den Hoogen Tegels & Sanitair Natuursteen

Kuipers Woudsend-Doumastaal Sneek
Man&Mach

ACE Team

Team Sport 2000 Stehmann
Marino Schaatsers

Bert Franken/Unica/Modiforce

Haven Amsterdam/SKITS
Groenehartsport.nl

Haven Amsterdam/SKITS
Adviesburo Harry de Wolff
SKITS

Team Hulp voor Hulpverleners
Team Skate4AIR

Haven Amsterdam/SKITS
Hoeke groen/W. de Graaf

Marino Schaatsers

Van den Hoogen Tegels & Sanitair Natuursteen
Adviesburo Harry de Wolff

Team Bauerfeind

Team Bauerfeind

Van den Hoogen Tegels & Sanitair Natuursteen
Forte Sportswear

Team Sport 2000 Stehmann

Free-Wheel

Forte Sportswear

Team Stouwdam.nl

Forte Sportswear

Okay Fashion & Jeans



